
Provider Name Administrator Phone County

Absolute Recovery Center, LLC Stephanie Moore (870) 613-6624 Independence

Arkansas Community Correction-Fayetteville Jodi Howard (479) 695-3400 Washington

Arkansas Community Correction-Little Rock Carolyn Thomas (501) 686-9800 Pulaski

Arkansas Community Correction-Malvern Kathy Brown Hot Spring

Arkansas Community Correction-No. Little Rock Ben Udochi (501) 605-4062 Pulaski

Arkansas Community Correction-Osceola Walter Towne (870) 563-8330 Mississippi

Arkansas Community Correction-Texarkana Jodi Howard (870) 779-2036 Miller

Arkansas Community Correction-West Memphis Syrna Lee-Bowers (870) 400-3101 Crittenden

Arkansas River Valley dba Freedom House Stephanie Ellis (479) 968-7086 Pope

Arkansas Treatment Services, PA Steven Minner (870) 144-0421 Miller

Baptist Health Recover Program Stephanie Graves (501) 202-2893 Pulaski

Capstone Treatment Center Adrian Hickmon (501) 729-4479 White

Cares Behavioral Services Patsy Pace (870) 293-4478 Jefferson

CATAR Clinic Star Geiggar (501) 664-7833 Pulaski

Central Arkansas Treatment Services, LLC Steven Minner (501) 725-9098 Saline

City Transport LLC dba City Counseling Services Brain Bump (501) 286-6019 Lonoke

GYST House, Inc. Vincent Liddell (501) 568-1682 Pulaski

Housley & Associates, PLLC (Bentonville) Katheleen Housley (479) 530-2545 Washington

Housley & Associates, PLLC (Fayetteville) Kathleen Housley (479) 530-2545 Washington

Jefferson Comprehensive Counseling Ass.-Pine Bluff (1) Dennis Owens (870) 247-5222 Jefferson

Jefferson Comprehensive Counseling Ass.-Pine Bluff (2) Dennis Ownes (870) 247-5222 Jefferson

Jefferson Comprehensive Counseling Ass.-Stuttgart Dennis Owens (870) 247-5222 Arkansas

Natural State Recovery Centers, LLC Christopher Dickie (501) 319-7074 Pulaski

Northeast AR Regional Recovery Center Tim Wooldridge (870) 910-5689 Craighead

Northeast AR Treatment Services, LLC Steven Minner (870) 336-0549 Craighead

Northwest AR Psychological Group Richard Back (479) 442-9381 Washington

Recovery Centers of Arkansas - Riverbend Carole Baxter (501) 372-6111 Pulaski

Restored Life Services of Arkansas Caitlin Conner (479) 219-4100 Pope

Right Move Counseling Chrissie Larchez (870) 688-8352 Boone

Serenity Counseling Advocates John Parker (479) 474-4483 Crawford

Souls Harbor of Rogers Inc. (Bldg. A) Charlene Fields (479) 631-7878 Benton

Souls Harbor of Rogers Inc. (Bldg.B) Charlene Fields (479) 631-7878 Benton

Southwest AR Counseling & MH Ctr - Texarkana Mitch Francis (870) 443-4655 Miller

Springdale Treatment Center, LLC Jim Weiss (479) 306-4480 Washington

Teen Challenge Adventure Ranch Darren Reynolds (888) 289-6818 Washington

UAMS-Center for Addiction Services & Tx (CAST) Tracy Petty (501) 526-8400 Pulaski

UAMS-Center for Addiction Services &Tx (SATC) Pedro Delgado (501) 526-8400 Pulaski

Youth Bridge, Inc. Springdale (Bell House) Darryl Rhoda (479) 575-9471 Washington

Youth Bridge, Inc. Springdale (Journey House) Darryl Rhoda (479) 575-9471 Washington

Youth Bridge, Inc. Springdale (Julie House) Darryl Rhoda (479) 575-9471 Washington



Address City Zip

1104 Vine Street Batesville 72501
100 North Collge Avenue Fayetteville 72701
4823 West 7th Little Rock 72205
104 Walco Lane Malvern 72104
2001 Pershing Cr. Ste. 300 North Little Rock 72114
1351 Cyro Road Osceola 72370
506 Walnut Street Texarkana 71854
200 West Tyler Avenue West Memphis 72301
400 Lake Front Drive Russellville 72801
408 Hazel Texarkana 71854
9601 I-630 Exit 7 Little Rock 72205
120 Meghan Lane Judsonia 72081
1116 State Street Pine Bluff 71601
4260 Stockton Dr. Ste. B North Little Rock 72117
5407 Highway 5 North Ste. 6 Bryant 72022
104 North 1st Street Cabot 72023
8101 Frenchmans Lane Little Rock 72209
1732 SE Moberly Lane Bentonville 72712
34 Colt Square Ste. 1 Fayetteville 72703

2304 West 29th Avenue Ste. 1 & 2 Pine Bluff 71603

2304 West 29th Avenue Ste. 3 Pine Bluff 71603
2008 A South Main St. Ste. 1 Stuttgart 72160
3600 Cantrell Road Ste. 303 Little Rock 72202
6009 C W Post Road Jonesboro 72401
912 Osler Drive Ste. B Jonesboro 72401
1706 East Joyce Fayetteville 72703
1201 River Road North Little Rock 72114
127 East 3rd Street Russellville 72801
600 East Stephenson Harrison 72601
3103 Alma Highway Van Buren 72956
1206 A North 2nd Street Rogers 72756
1206 B North 2nd Street Rogers 72756
7000 Stateline Avenue Texarkana 71854
7255 Meeshow Drive Ste. A Springdale 72762
19856 Boys Home Road Morrow 72749
4224 Shuffield Dr. Little Rock 72207
4224 Shuffield Dr. Little Rock 72207
4624 Julie Lane Springdale 72764
3895 George Anderson Road Springdale 72764
4652 Julie Lane Springdale 72764



Email

absoluterecoverycenter@hotmail.com

kenitra.brown@arkansas.gov

carolyn.d.thomas@arkansas.gov

ben.udochi@arkansas.gov

flossie@lane@arkansas.gov

tina.maxwell@arkansas.gov

syrna.lee@arkansas.gov

sellis@arvacinc.org

steven.minner.01@comcast.net

stephanie.graves@baptist-health.org

adrian@capstone.com

caresbehavioral@yahoo.com

nlr@catarclinic.org

gomwag@catc,bet

brainb73@hotmail.com

norvellmystee@aol.com

kathleenh@therapygroup.net

kathleenh@therapygroup.net

garymcdougal@jcca-inc.com

garymcdougal@jacca-inc.com

garymcdougal@jcca-inc.com

cdickie@naturalstaterecovery.com

twooldridge@crdenea.com

gomwag@catc.net

backnapg@gmail.com

cbaxter@rcofa.org

cconner@restoredlifeservices.com

chrissielarchez@gmail.com

ccajhp@gmail.com

charlene@soulsharbornwa.org

charlene@soulsharbornwa.org

springdale@methadonetreatmentcenter.com

dr@teenchallengeranch.com

tpetty@uams.edu

mmhealy@uams.edu

cjackson@youthbridge.com

cjackson@youthbridge.com

cjackson@youthbridge@com


